
PUBLIC TRAINING COURSE

Essential Knowledge for Procurement Professionals # 1
ความรู้ที˒จําเปˠนสําหรับนักจัดซ̞ือมืออาชีพ # 1 

Essential Knowledge for Procurement Professionals # 2
ความรู้ที˒จําเปˠนสําหรับนักจัดซ̞ือมืออาชีพ # 2 

Overseas Purchasing Techniques
ความรู้ในงานจัดซ̞ือต่างประเทศ

Essential Legal knowledge for Procurement #1
ความรู้ด้านกฎหมายในงานจัดซ̞ือ #1

Supplier Relationship Management & Evaluation
การบริหารความสัมพันธ์ และการประเมินผลงานผู้ขาย

Purchasing Knowledge for Cost Saving
ความรู้ในงานจัดซ̞ือเพ˒ือการลดต้นทุน

Negotiation Techniques for Procurement Professionals
การเจรจาต่อรองในงานจัดซ̞ืออย่างมืออาชีพ

Triple Win Negotiation for Procurement
การเจรจาต่อรองแบบ Triple Win ในงานจัดซ̞ือ 1/8

Risk management in purchasing and supply chains
กลยุทธ์การบริหารความเส˒ียงในงานจดัซ̞ือใหค้วามเส˒ียงเปˠนศูนย์

How to cut corruption and fraud out off Supply Chain
เทคนิคการป˖องกันทุจริตในงานจัดซ̞ือและซัพพลายเชน

Building Sustainable Supply Chains
การสร้างโซ่อปุทานที˒ยัง˒ยืน

Advance Practice for Sustainable Procurement
แนวทางปฏิบัติการจัดซ̞ือเพ˒ือความยัง˒ยืนขัน̞สูง

Adaptation of AI in Procurement
การประยุกต์ใช้ AI ในงานจัดซ̞ือ

Talent Pipeline Management in Purchasing
สุดยอดหัวหน้าจัดซื˕อ: สร้างทีมเก่ง ปxดจุดอ่อน พัฒนาทีม อย่างเปɣนระบบ แบบมืออาชีพ

English for Purchasing and Supply #1 
พัฒนาทักษะการใช้ภาษาอังกฤษในงานจัดซ̞ือ # 1

English for Purchasing and Supply #2
พัฒนาทักษะการใช้ภาษาอังกฤษในงานจัดซื˕อ # 2

ONLINE TRAINING ONSITE TRAINING

20-21/2 12-13/6 2-3/10

16-17/1 15-16/5 4-5/9

7,14/3 4,11/7 14,21/11

11/2 17/6 7/10

26/2 21/5 10/9

21/3 18/7 28/11

25/4 14/11

9/5 19/128/8

24/1 16/5 12/9

7/2 6/6 17/10

14/3 11/7

25/3 23/1219/8

13,20/6 12,19/9

21/1 26/8

22/4

หมายเหตุ :
1. ค่าอบรม Training Online   

ราคา 3,000 บาท/วนั
(ยังไม่รวม Vat 7%)

2. ค่าอบรม Training Onsite
ราคา 4,200 บาท/วนั
(ยังไม่รวม Vat 7%)

3. การจัดอบรม อาจมีการ
เปลี˒ยนแปลงตามความเหมาะสม

Contact us :
www.pscmt.or.th

@pscmt

02 236 7916 - 17

training@pscmt.or.th
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CERTIFICATE  COURSE ONLINE TRAINING ONSITE TRAINING
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Module 1

Module 2

Module 3

EXAM

Fri. 06 – Sat. 07/3/2026

Sat. 14 – Sun. 15/3/2026

Fri. 20 – Sat. 21/3/2026

Sun. 29/3/2026

Fri. 03 – Sat. 04/7/2026

Sat. 11 – Sun. 12/7/2026

Fri. 17 – Sat. 18/7/2026

Sun. 2/8/2026

Fri. 06 – Sat. 07/11/2026

Sat. 14 – Sun. 15/11/2026

Fri. 20 – Sat. 21/11/2026

Sun. 29/11/2026
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Module 1

EXAM

Module 2

EXAM

Module 3

EXAM

Sat. 09 – Sun. 10/5/2026

Sun. 24/5/2026

Sat. 06 – Sun. 07/6/2026

Sun. 28/6/2026

Fri. 04 – Sat. 05/7/2026

Sun. 26/7/2026

Cohort 15

Sat. 05 – Sun. 06/9/2026

Sun. 27/9/2026

Sat. 03 – Sun. 04/10/2026

Sat. 31/10/2026

Fri. 07 – Sat. 08/11/2026

Sat. 28/11/2026

Cohort 16 Register
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